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#Application
1973416
1960689
1954052
1924762
1878788
1782986
1741171
1127974
1033239
1032125
1026165
908282
823327
770067
756388
747787
648935
607979
606222
512112
468818
337792
332970
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Conflicting-Mark

namOO
NOMAN
NIMA
N-N
NAMOH
NIMAI
NENO
N91
NAMOO.
NEEM 1.
NAMOO
N

NIMA
NEMO
NUNEEM
NEON
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N
NO.101
NIEUE
N
NAEMIN

Application-Date

01/06/2010
05/05/2010
21/04/2010
19/02/2010
30/10/2009
09/02/2009
07/10/2008
21/08/2002
01/08/2001
30/07/2001
12/07/2001
08/03/2000
15/10/1998
22/09/1997
29/05/1997
10/07/1997
16/12/1994
28/09/1993
08/09/1993
19/06/1989
06/03/1987
24/06/1978
31/01/1978

User-Date
01/01/2001

01/04/2007
01/01/1982
Proposed to be used
Proposed to be used
05/06/2005
Proposed to be used
21/08/2002
Proposed to be used
01/04/2000
Proposed to be used
30/01/2000
Proposed to be used
Proposed to be used
Proposed to be used
Proposed to be used
01/04/1990
Proposed to be used
Proposed to be used
Proposed to be used
01/11/1985
15/05/1977
Proposed to be used

Status
New Application

New Application
New Application
Formalities Chk Pass
Accepted
Objected
Advertised bef acc
Registered
Abandoned
Withdrawn
Abandoned
Abandoned
Registered
Opposed
Removed
Refused
Withdrawn
Abandoned
Withdrawn
Opposed
Registered
Registered
Removed



